LED TROFFER LIGHT

Code: 3062

40W |

Applications:
Ideal for indoor

GENERAL INFORMATION

LED TROFFER LIGHT

Ref. Code:

Description:

Product Size (MOD*MOL ):
Material:

3062
LED TROFFER LIGHT
600*600*50MM

ALUMINUM+PC

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Voltage (V):
Rated Frequency (Hz):
Rated Power (W):
Power Factor:

Colour Temperature (K):
Colour Rendering Index:
Luminous Flux (Lm):

Luminous Efficiency (Lm/W):

Beam Angle:

EELI

Average Life (Hrs):
Driver:

Warranty:

100-277V
50/60Hz
40w
>0.9
6500K

80
4000Lm
100Lm/W
120°

A+
25,000
Non-isolated
1 Years



